Spinnaker Series 2013 #5

Race Date:

Wind Speed: 10-12 kn

10 Aug 201

PRO: Carlos DeBonis
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Boat Name

Owner / Skipper

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:30:00

DistraXion (*)
Nitro

DeaVu (*)

Far Niento

Avet

JATO (*)
Priorities

Flying Dutchman
Kindred Spirit (*)
Tensor

Yell at me (*)

Jeffery Coyle

John Messenger
Thomas Payne
Mick Shlens

Curt Johnson
Bill/Mike Webster/Moorhea
Robert Cole

Jason Herring
Glenn Griley

John Selmon

Rupert Nuttall-Smith

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:00:00

MIDNIGHT RUN
No Way!

Sunday Flyer (*)
Second Wind
Sails Coll (*)
Impulsive

John Dean
Don Souther
Emil Tarnosky
Jerry Vellurini®
Julie Coll

John Ellinwood

TimeonTime / Start Time 13:00:00

Meimell

Michael Devine

Rating

33

42

114
33
96
87
90
90
90

150
138
150
222
150
153

275

Finish
Time

14:37:16
14:51:45
14:44:14
14:33:32
15:03:44
14:47:35
15:04:55
15:09:02
15:10:16

14:37:22
14:42:48

Elapsed
Time

02:07:16
02:21:45
02:14:14
02:03:32
02:33:44
02:17:35
02:34:55
02:39:02
02:40:16

02:37:22
02:42:48

Corrected
Time

02:21:54
02:25:20
02:27:23
02:27:36
02:30:30
02:33:24
02:35:53
02:42:17
02:42:46

02:26:08
02:33:48

14:38:23 01:38:23 01:17:31

Boat Type

Xp44
J33
1D35
Farr 40
J-80
J111
Olson 30
J33
Viper 640
Viper 640
Viper 640

C320
B-25
M242
Cal 25
M242
Imp 26

Col Challenger

KHYC
KHYC
RBYC
KHYC
CcyC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
RBYC



2 2 57935
3 3 567
4 4 DY
5 5 X881
6 6 56270
7 7 7?

Questions? Contact:

Proper Lady
Eagle
Stargazer
No Worries
Wind Lass
c27

Printed On: 11-Aug-2013  11:13:57

Bob Cash
Patrick Shusi
Darrell Yokom
Kevin Herink
Andy Polk

Richard Renoso

Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Number of boats Scored 24

204 14:31:39

276 14:43:42

180 14:39:10

190 14:44:30

200 14:59:42

223 15:05:36
Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

01:31:39
01:43:42
01:39:10
01:44:30
01:59:42
02:05:36

01:19:01
01:21:36
01:28:18
01:31:47
01:43:44
01:45:37

Islander 32 KHYC
Cal 20

Erickson 32

Lancer 30

Erickson 32

Cat 27



